
Group A Games Points
Diff. Bonus / 

Penalty
Class.
PointsRank Beirut 

Club ZOB ORX Played Won Lost For Agn

1 Beirut Club 73-56 89-76 4 3 1 321 269  +52 7

2 ZOB 79-72 89-81 4 2 2 306 312 -6 6

3 ORX 58-87 86-82 4 1 3 301 347 -46 5

Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Group Phase

1 Beirut Club vs ZOB Thu 22 Dec 17:40 Nouhad Nawfal Sports 
Complex 1,057 73-56 19-13 10-12 22-20 22-11

3 ORX vs Beirut Club Thu 29 Dec 18:40 Prince Hamza 560 58-87 12-20 14-24 20-19 12-24

6 ZOB vs ORX Thu 12 Jan 16:30 Azadi Basketball Hall 2,008 89-81 32-26 14-17 26-23 17-15

8 ZOB vs Beirut Club Wed 25 Jan 18:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 300 79-72 19-16 21-22 23-18 16-16

9 Beirut Club vs ORX Wed 15 Mar 21:30 Nouhad Nawfal Sports 
Complex 2,360 89-76 23-20 18-16 26-21 22-19

12 ORX vs ZOB Thu 23 Mar 22:00 Prince Hamza 100 86-82 31-20 26-18 12-21 17-23

Group Phase - Group A

Group B Games Points
Diff. Bonus / 

Penalty
Class.
PointsRank

Shahrda
ry 

Gorgan
RIY Al Naft Played Won Lost For Agn

1 Shahrdary Gorgan 75-62 110-69 4 3 1 360 303  +57 7

2 RIY 81-74 107-98 4 2 2 337 347 -10 6

3 Al Naft 91-101 100-87 4 1 3 358 405 -47 5

Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Group Phase

1 RIY vs Shahrdary Gorgan Wed 21 Dec 21:30 Saeb Salam 1,100 81-74 24-24 15-15 26-14 16-21

4 Al Naft vs RIY Wed 28 Dec 18:00 Al Shaeb Hall 200 100-87 21-17 33-23 22-18 24-29

5 Shahrdary Gorgan vs Al 
Naft Wed 04 Jan 16:30 Azadi Basketball Hall 1,000 110-69 19-14 30-18 30-17 31-20

8 Shahrdary Gorgan vs RIY Wed 18 Jan 18:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 3,006 75-62 16-12 19-14 20-22 20-14

10 RIY vs Al Naft Thu 09 Mar 17:40 Saeb Salam 930 107-98 27-23 18-30 32-23 30-22

11 Al Naft vs Shahrdary 
Gorgan Wed 22 Mar 18:00 Al Shaeb Hall 91-101 23-29 26-23 19-28 23-21

Group Phase - Group B

Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 OT1

Qualification to Semi-
Finals

A
ZOB vs Al Naft Wed 29 Mar 22:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 100 109-102 18-28 23-29 25-24 27-12 16-9

RIY vs ORX Thu 30 Mar 22:00 Saeb Salam 577 102-83 13-20 19-16 41-23 29-24

B
Al Naft vs ZOB Wed 05 Apr 22:00 Al Shaeb Hall 1,000 90-82 18-18 25-3 23-35 24-26

ORX vs RIY Thu 06 Apr 22:00 Prince Hamza 1,365 105-95 27-24 25-22 28-29 25-20

C
ZOB vs Al Naft Wed 12 Apr 22:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 1,250 95-83 20-23 28-20 24-19 23-21

RIY vs ORX Thu 13 Apr 22:00 Saeb Salam 1,207 97-62 30-12 24-16 23-15 20-19

Qualification to Semi-Finals

Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Semi-Finals

A
Beirut Club vs RIY Wed 19 Apr 22:00 Nouhad Nawfal Sports 

Complex 2,757 77-104 14-26 22-35 16-23 25-20

Shahrdary Gorgan vs ZOB Thu 20 Apr 22:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 2,000 91-72 20-22 30-8 16-28 25-14

B
RIY vs Beirut Club Wed 26 Apr 21:45 Saeb Salam 1,237 102-92 27-21 36-23 22-24 17-24

ZOB vs Shahrdary Gorgan Thu 27 Apr 20:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 1,000 81-86 23-13 20-26 20-28 18-19

Semi-Finals
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Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

3rd Place Game A Beirut Club vs ZOB Wed 10 May 21:45 Nouhad Nawfal Sports 
Complex 1,507 93-75 26-14 15-26 34-16 18-19

3rd Place Game

Phase Game 
No Teams Date Start 

Time Location Attendance Final Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Final

A Shahrdary Gorgan vs RIY Thu 11 May 18:00 Azadi Basketball Hall 2,000 79-87 20-28 20-20 21-18 18-21

B RIY vs Shahrdary Gorgan Wed 17 May 21:45 Saeb Salam

C Shahrdary Gorgan vs RIY Wed 24 May 22:00 Azadi Basketball Hall

Final

Legend :
Class. Classification Diff. Difference DSQ Disqualified GP Games played
OTx Overtime Qx Quarter Time W/L Win/Loss

RIY - 87

GOR - 79

Thu 11 May - Wed 17 May - 
Wed 24 May

Game 30

Final

BEI - 77  92

RIY - 104  102

Wed 19 Apr - Wed 26 Apr

Game 27

GOR - 91  86

ZOB - 72  81

Thu 20 Apr - Thu 27 Apr

Game 28

Semi-Finals

BEI - 93

ZOB - 75

Wed 10 May

Game 29

3rd Place Game
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